
Date Day Shift 1 (7 - 8: 20Pm) Shift 2 (8: 40 -10 Pm) 

27/09/2021 Monday DSA (Ch-1, part 1) Maths (Ch-1)

28/09/2021 Tuesday DBMS (Ch-1, part 1) Python (Ch - 1)

29/09/2021 Wednesday DSA (Ch-1, part 2) DBMS (Ch-1, part 2)

30/09/2021 Thursday Python (Ch - 2) DSA (Ch-2, part 2)

1/10/2021 Friday DSA (Ch-2, part 1) Maths (Ch-2,part 1)

2/10/2021 Saturday DBMS (Ch-2, part 1) Maths (Ch-2,part 2)

3/10/2021

4/10/2021 Monday DBMS (Ch-2, part 2) Python (Ch - 3)

5/10/2021 Tuesday DSA (Ch-3, part 2) DBMS (Ch-3, part 1)

6/10/2021 Wednesday DSA (Ch-3, part 2) Maths (Ch-3,part 1)

7/10/2021 Thursday DBMS (Ch-3, part 2) Maths (Ch-3,part 2)

Python Extra Classes from 7 to 9 pm

CGPA Booster

Time Table Sem - 3

www.cgpabooster.in

http://www.cgpabooster.in/















